
HT 

Cmpa ATT-6, T, -T (o7)-486890 (HT) 
Central Mine Planning & Design Institute Limited 

(A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited/ Govt. of India Public Sector Undertaking) 

Regional Institute-Vl, P.0.-Jayant Colliery, Distt.-Singrauli (M.P.)- 486 890 
Ind 

A Mai Rua ompany Corporate ldentity Number: U14292JH1975GOI001223 

NIT No: CMPDI/RI-VI/CIVIL/ e-1/20-21/10 Date:15.10.2020 

e-Tender Notice 
Name of Work: 

lenders are invited on-line on the website hitp:/icoalindiatenders.nic.in from the eligible bidders having Digital Signature 

Certiticate (DSC) issued from any agency authorized by Controller of Certifying Authority (CCA). Govt. of India and which 

can be traced up to the chain of trust to the Root Certilicate of CCA. for the following work: 

Name of work Application Period of 
Completion

(In Days) 

Estimated Earnest 
Cost of Work Money fee

(Ineluding (in Rs.) (In Rs.) 
GST) 

(In Rs.) 

1900.00 Fabrication of one no. steel w ater tank at 150365.00 
PDI Drilling Camp, Singrauli. 

Nil 30 days 

Note: Estimate for the major items are based on DSR 2018. The contractor is advised to quote the price based on 

percentage above/below as per current market rate excluding the impact of GST. 

Time Schedule of Activities: 

SI. No. Particulars Date Time 

Tender e-Publication date 16.10.2020 10.00 AM 

Document download start date 16.10.2020 10.00 AM 

Document download end date 26.10.2020 05.00 PMM 

Bid submission start date 16.10.2020 10.00 AM 

Bid submission end date 26.10.2020 05.00 PM 

Start date for seeking Clarilication on-line 16.10.2020 10.00 AM 

Last date for seeking Clarification on-line 21.10.2020 05.00 PM 

Bid Opening Date 28.10.2020 10.00 AM 

Detailed iender notice & Tender documents including terms and conditions of work shall be available on e-tendering portal 

hiups: coalindiatenders.nic.in and Tender Notice onl shall be available at websites w IWL.Cmpdico.in and www.ienders.gov in 

piocure.go1.in_and hups: gcm.gov.in 
Note Lnd user portal agreement of' CHL is also applicable for CMPDI also, Jomt Venture and Reverse AuctioN not allw ed 

this tender. Aulo IExtension in critical dates nmay be done as per relevant clause of the NIT. 

HOD (Civi) 

CMPDL, RI-VI, Jayant, Singrauli 

Distribution-

RD. RI-VI - For kind information. 

2. ES to RD (2 Copics) - For display on notice board of RI-VI Oflice and notice board of maintenance oltice at colony 

3. GMC). CMPDI/ GM (Civil). NCL. Singrauli with a request to kindly display the tender notice 

Stall oflicer (Civil)- Nigahi/ Jayan/CWS/Dudhichua with a request to kindly display the tender noiice. 

5 OIC.CMPDI Drilling Camp Singrauli 

ODC).RI- 1.1.I.IV.V.VII 
7. Members Tender committee 

8 Vigilance ollicer. CMPDI RI-VI 

9 Cashier. CMPDI RI-VI 
10. OD(PP&CM). MPDI IQ. Ranchi. 

E 14/Phone No. : (07805) 277812 
T/Fax No. (07805) 277807 
/E-mail: rdri6.empdi@ coalindia.in 

Registered Office: 
CMPDI Ltd. Kanke Road, Ranchi-834031 

HTEE/Website: www.cmpdi.co.in

eIA 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

